
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaden Malson Parsons High School 153.0 260.0 0

2 Hogan Thompson Pratt High School 154.0 245.0 0

3 Zach Spriggs Parsons High School 153.0 235.0 0

4 Jacob Ney Russell Broncos 152.6 225.0 0

5 Jacob Windholz Russell Broncos 153.8 220.0 0

6 Joseph James Pratt High School 151.7 215.0 0

7 Austin Radke Halstead 153.8 210.0 0

8 Lukas Apel Smoky Valley High School 155.0 210.0 0

9 Dylan Sample Hiawatha High School 153.0 205.0 0

10 Kamden Wise Halstead 155.6 205.0 0

11 Jarrett VanHorn Halstead 154.8 190.0 0

12 Thomas Burns Halstead 154.8 185.0 0

13 Gavin Salyers Parsons High School 155.0 185.0 0

14 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 150.1 180.0 0

15 Brayden Logan Halstead 153.8 180.0 0

16 Kohen Starnes Nickerson High 156.0 170.0 0

Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lukas Apel Smoky Valley High School 155.0 365.0 0

2 Jacob Windholz Russell Broncos 153.8 335.0 0

3 Jaden Malson Parsons High School 153.0 325.0 0

4 Hogan Thompson Pratt High School 154.0 315.0 0

5 Joseph James Pratt High School 151.7 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Austin Radke Halstead 153.8 300.0 0

7 Zach Spriggs Parsons High School 153.0 295.0 0

8 Jarrett VanHorn Halstead 154.8 290.0 0

9 Dylan Sample Hiawatha High School 153.0 285.0 0

10 Thomas Burns Halstead 154.8 285.0 0

11 Kamden Wise Halstead 155.6 280.0 0

12 Jacob Ney Russell Broncos 152.6 270.0 0

13 Brayden Logan Halstead 153.8 260.0 0

14 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 150.1 250.0 0

15 Gavin Salyers Parsons High School 155.0 0 0

16 Kohen Starnes Nickerson High 156.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Radke Halstead 153.8 260.0 0

2 Hogan Thompson Pratt High School 154.0 245.0 0

3 Lukas Apel Smoky Valley High School 155.0 235.0 0

4 Kamden Wise Halstead 155.6 225.0 0

5 Brayden Logan Halstead 153.8 220.0 0

6 Jarrett VanHorn Halstead 154.8 220.0 0

7 Joseph James Pratt High School 151.7 215.0 0

8 Thomas Burns Halstead 154.8 210.0 0

9 Zach Spriggs Parsons High School 153.0 195.0 0

10 Jacob Windholz Russell Broncos 153.8 195.0 0

11 Dylan Sample Hiawatha High School 153.0 190.0 0

12 Kohen Starnes Nickerson High 156.0 185.0 0

13 Jacob Ney Russell Broncos 152.6 165.0 0

14 Jaden Malson Parsons High School 153.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 150.1 145.0 0

16 Gavin Salyers Parsons High School 155.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lukas Apel Smoky Valley High School 155.0 810.0 10

2 Hogan Thompson Pratt High School 154.0 805.0 8

3 Austin Radke Halstead 153.8 770.0 6

4 Jacob Windholz Russell Broncos 153.8 750.0 4

5 Jaden Malson Parsons High School 153.0 740.0 2

6 Joseph James Pratt High School 151.7 735.0 1

7 Zach Spriggs Parsons High School 153.0 725.0 0

8 Kamden Wise Halstead 155.6 710.0 0

9 Jarrett VanHorn Halstead 154.8 700.0 0

10 Dylan Sample Hiawatha High School 153.0 680.0 0

11 Thomas Burns Halstead 154.8 680.0 0

12 Jacob Ney Russell Broncos 152.6 660.0 0

13 Brayden Logan Halstead 153.8 660.0 0

14 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 150.1 575.0 0

15 Kohen Starnes Nickerson High 156.0 355.0 0

16 Gavin Salyers Parsons High School 155.0 185.0 0


